Score/ Start-

Points nummer

438
407
329
264
250
224
187
156
133
103

1411
108

i
303
233

106

Finalists
Class Sponsor: Glamourgiris United

Showmanship at Halter Youth

Name des Pferdes Mame des Reiters/Vorstellers Besitzer/Owner Nation

Pines Great Whiz Tange Veier. Amalie Tange Veier, Amahe DK
TL OneHot Investment Kempfer, Luca Kemptfer, Luca D
Legs like Naonu Ebert, Marleen Ebert, Marleen CH
Smart Zip Rose Pfetfer. Stella Pletter. Stella D
Midnight Mechanics Hinderer, Maja Hinderer. Sandra D
Im Burning Slow Schrage, Lara Schrage, Lara D
CPR Dressedlikaboss Tedeschi. Lorenza Tedeschi, Lorenza b}
Heskeboshotmarlana Lemner, Desiree Ehmann, Fei CH
Best OF Glamourgirl Brey, Zoe Kim Brey, Kira D

Chocolates For Te

De Zorzi, Asia

De Zorzi, Asia



